 PANEL
RADIATORS
Are you looking for a clean pure look without
a lot of frills? Then a radiator from the FlatLine
collection is an excellent choice.
The FlatLine radiator, with its fl at front panel
and beautiful fi nish with textured surface raises
every contemporary interior to a higher level.

( Watt )
(φ30K)
  n-exp.   weight
( kg )
  water content
( l )
  electr.
resistance
( Watt )
  price
 S600
( € )
  short ref. nr.
 S600
 stock
  108F2140040190   -   400   400   366   190   1,28   8,53   1,41   -   244   2140040F
  108F2140060190   -   600   400   548   285   1,28   12,79   2,11   -   294   2140060F
  108F2140080190   -   800   400   731   380   1,28   17,06   2,82   -   331   2140080F
  108F2140100190   -   1000   400   914   475   1,28   21,32   3,52   -   386   2140100F
  108F2140120190   -   1200   400   1097   570   1,28   25,58   4,22   -   430   2140120F
  108F2140140190   -   1400   400   1280   665   1,28   29,85   4,93   -   481   2140140F
  108F2140160190   -   1600   400   1462   761   1,28   34,11   5,63   -   520   2140160F
  108F2140180190   -   1800   400   1645   856   1,28   38,38   6,34   -   584   2140180F
  108F2140200190   -   2000   400   1828   951   1,28   42,64   7,04   -   650   2140200F
  108F2140240190   -   2400   400   2194   1141   1,28   51,17   8,45   -   777   2140240F
  108F2150040190   -   400   500   440   228   1,29   10,63   1,67   -   282   2150040F
  108F2150060190   -   600   500   661   342   1,29   15,95   2,51   -   344   2150060F
  108F2150080190   -   800   500   881   456   1,29   21,26   3,34   -   404   2150080F
  108F2150100190   -   1000   500   1101   570   1,29   26,58   4,18   -   463   2150100F
  108F2150120190   -   1200   500   1321   684   1,29   31,90   5,02   -   523   2150120F
  108F2150140190   -   1400   500   1541   797   1,29   37,21   5,85   -   591   2150140F
  108F2150160190   -   1600   500   1762   911   1,29   42,53   6,69   -   645   2150160F
  108F2150180190   -   1800   500   1982   1025   1,29   47,84   7,52   -   702   2150180F
  108F2150200190   -   2000   500   2202   1139   1,29   53,16   8,36   -   776   2150200F
  108F2160040190   -   400   600   512   264   1,30   12,74   1,94   -   301   2160040F
  108F2160060190   -   600   600   768   395   1,30   19,11   2,91   -   367   2160060F
  108F2160080190   -   800   600   1024   527   1,30   25,48   3,88   -   439   2160080F
  108F2160100190   -   1000   600   1280   659   1,30   31,85   4,85   -   510   2160100F
  108F2160120190   -   1200   600   1536   791   1,30   38,22   5,82   -   584   2160120F
  108F2160140190   -   1400   600   1792   922   1,30   44,59   6,79   -   633   2160140F
  108F2160160190   -   1600   600   2048   1054   1,30   50,96   7,76   -   719   2160160F
  108F2160180190   -   1800   600   2304   1186   1,30   57,33   8,73   -   813   2160180F
  108F2170040190   -   400   700   581   297   1,31   14,91   2,21   -   301   2170040F
  108F2170060190   -   600   700   871   446   1,31   22,36   3,32   -   399   2170060F
  108F2170080190   -   800   700   1162   595   1,31   29,82   4,42   -   482   2170080F
  108F2170100190   -   1000   700   1452   744   1,31   37,27   5,53   -   553   2170100F
  108F2170120190   -   1200   700   1742   892   1,31   44,72   6,64   -   657   2170120F
  108F2190040190   -   400   900   711   361   1,33   19,24   2,76   -   350   2190040F
  108F2190060190   -   600   900   1067   541   1,33   28,86   4,14   -   447   2190060F
  108F2190080190   -   800   900   1422   721   1,33   38,48   5,52   -   554   2190080F
  108F2190100190   -   1000   900   1778   901   1,33   48,10   6,90   -   659   2190100F
  108F2190120190   -   1200   900   2134   1082   1,33   57,72   8,28   -   791   2190120F
277
FLATLINE ( T21S )
 HOW TO ORDER   FLATLINE   T22
 Delivery time  5  working days

( Watt )
(φ30K)
  n-exp.   weight
( kg )
  water content
( l )
  electr.
resistance
( Watt )
  price
 S600
( € )
  short ref. nr.
 S600
 stock
  108F2230100190   -   1000   300   900   463   1,30   18,60   3,00   -   413   2230100F
  108F2230120190   -   1200   300   1080   556   1,30   22,32   3,60   -   458   2230120F
  108F2230140190   -   1400   300   1260   649   1,30   26,04   4,20   -   510   2230140F
  108F2230160190   -   1600   300   1440   741   1,30   29,76   4,80   -   553   2230160F
  108F2230180190   -   1800   300   1620   834   1,30   33,48   5,40   -   607   2230180F
  108F2230200190   -   2000   300   1800   927   1,30   37,20   6,00   -   640   2230200F
  108F2230220190   -   2200   300   1980   1019   1,30   40,92   6,60   -   708   2230220F
  108F2230240190   -   2400   300   2160   1112   1,30   44,64   7,20   -   769   2230240F
  108F2240060190   -   600   400   694   356   1,31   14,88   2,17   -   352   2240060F
  108F2240080190   -   800   400   926   474   1,31   19,84   2,90   -   413   2240080F
  108F2240100190   -   1000   400   1157   593   1,31   24,80   3,62   -   476   2240100F
  108F2240120190   -   1200   400   1388   711   1,31   29,76   4,34   -   537   2240120F
  108F2240140190   -   1400   400   1620   830   1,31   34,72   5,07   -   575   2240140F
  108F2240160190   -   1600   400   1851   948   1,31   39,68   5,79   -   656   2240160F
  108F2240180190   -   1800   400   2083   1067   1,31   44,64   6,52   -   737   2240180F
  108F2240200190   -   2000   400   2314   1185   1,31   49,60   7,24   -   820   2240200F
  108F2240220190   -   2200   400   2545   1304   1,31   54,56   7,96   -   903   2240220F
  108F2240240190   -   2400   400   2777   1422   1,31   59,52   8,69   -   983   2240240F
  108F2240260190   -   2600   400   3008   1541   1,31   64,48   9,41   -   1027   2240260F
  108F2240300190   -   3000   400   3471   1778   1,31   74,40   10,86   -   1233   2240300F
  108F2250040190   -   400   500   562   288   1,31   12,40   1,69   -   312   2250040F
  108F2250060190   -   600   500   842   431   1,31   18,60   2,54   -   386   2250060F
  108F2250080190   -   800   500   1123   575   1,31   24,80   3,38   -   461   2250080F
  108F2250100190   -   1000   500   1404   719   1,31   31,00   4,23   -   543   2250100F
  108F2250120190   -   1200   500   1685   863   1,31   37,20   5,08   -   620   2250120F
  108F2250140190   -   1400   500   1966   1007   1,31   43,40   5,92   -   693   2250140F
  108F2250160190   -   1600   500   2246   1150   1,31   49,60   6,77   -   791   2250160F
  108F2250180190   -   1800   500   2527   1294   1,31   55,80   7,61   -   890   2250180F
  108F2250200190   -   2000   500   2808   1438   1,31   62,00   8,46   -   990   2250200F
  108F2250220190   -   2200   500   3089   1582   1,31   68,20   9,31   -   1085   2250220F
  108F2250240190   -   2400   500   3370   1726   1,31   74,40   10,15   -   1183   2250240F
  108F2250260190   -   2600   500   3650   1869   1,31   80,60   11,00   -   1236   2250260F
  108F2260040190   -   400   600   657   336   1,31   14,88   1,94   -   344   2260040F
  108F2260060190   -   600   600   985   505   1,31   22,32   2,91   -   429   2260060F
  108F2260080190   -   800   600   1314   673   1,31   29,76   3,88   -   518   2260080F
  108F2260100190   -   1000   600   1642   841   1,31   37,20   4,85   -   575   2260100F
  108F2260120190   -   1200   600   1970   1009   1,31   44,64   5,82   -   690   2260120F
  108F2260140190   -   1400   600   2299   1177   1,31   52,08   6,79   -   804   2260140F
  108F2260160190   -   1600   600   2627   1345   1,31   59,52   7,76   -   921   2260160F
  108F2260180190   -   1800   600   2956   1514   1,31   66,96   8,73   -   1033   2260180F
  108F2260200190   -   2000   600   3284   1682   1,31   74,40   9,70   -   1148   2260200F
  108F2260220190   -   2200   600   3612   1850   1,31   81,84   10,67   -   1261   2260220F
  108F2260240190   -   2400   600   3941   2018   1,31   89,28   11,64   -   1377   2260240F
278

( Watt )
(φ30K)
  n-exp.   weight
( kg )
  water content
( l )
  electr.
resistance
( Watt )
  price
 S600
( € )
  short ref. nr.
 S600
 stock
  108F2270040190   -   400   700   749   383   1,31   17,49   2,21   -   355   2270040F
  108F2270060190   -   600   700   1123   575   1,31   26,24   3,31   -   461   2270060F
  108F2270080190   -   800   700   1498   767   1,31   34,98   4,42   -   573   2270080F
  108F2270100190   -   1000   700   1872   959   1,31   43,73   5,52   -   677   2270100F
  108F2270120190   -   1200   700   2246   1150   1,31   52,48   6,62   -   777   2270120F
  108F2270140190   -   1400   700   2621   1342   1,31   61,22   7,73   -   910   2270140F
  108F2270160190   -   1600   700   2995   1534   1,31   69,97   8,83   -   1038   2270160F
  108F2270180190   -   1800   700   3370   1726   1,31   78,71   9,94   -   1173   2270180F
  108F2290040190   -   400   900   925   474   1,31   22,72   2,74   -   411   2290040F
  108F2290060190   -   600   900   1387   710   1,31   34,08   4,11   -   537   2290060F
  108F2290080190   -   800   900   1850   947   1,31   45,44   5,48   -   663   2290080F
  108F2290100190   -   1000   900   2312   1184   1,31   56,80   6,85   -   793   2290100F
  108F2290120190   -   1200   900   2774   1421   1,31   68,16   8,22   -   950   2290120F
  108F2290140190   -   1400   900   3237   1658   1,31   79,52   9,59   -   1112   2290140F
279
FLATLINE ( T22 )
 HOW TO ORDER   FLATLINE   T33
 Delivery time  5  working days

( Watt )
(φ30K)
  n-exp.   weight
( kg )
  water content
( l )
  electr.
resistance
( Watt )
  price
 S600
( € )
  short ref. nr.
 S600
 stock
  108F3330100190   -   1000   300   1300   669   1,30   26,35   4,65   -   509   3330100F
  108F3330120190   -   1200   300   1560   803   1,30   31,62   5,58   -   546   3330120F
  108F3330140190   -   1400   300   1820   937   1,30   36,89   6,51   -   636   3330140F
  108F3330160190   -   1600   300   2080   1071   1,30   42,16   7,44   -   725   3330160F
  108F3330180190   -   1800   300   2340   1205   1,30   47,43   8,37   -   818   3330180F
  108F3330200190   -   2000   300   2600   1338   1,30   52,70   9,30   -   909   3330200F
  108F3330220190   -   2200   300   2860   1472   1,30   57,97   10,23   -   999   3330220F
  108F3330240190   -   2400   300   3120   1606   1,30   63,24   11,16   -   1089   3330240F
  108F3330300190   -   3000   300   3900   2008   1,30   79,05   13,95   -   1364   3330300F
  108F3340080190   -   800   400   1329   684   1,30   28,24   4,42   -   518   3340080F
  108F3340100190   -   1000   400   1661   855   1,30   35,30   5,53   -   597   3340100F
  108F3340120190   -   1200   400   1993   1026   1,30   42,36   6,64   -   697   3340120F
  108F3340140190   -   1400   400   2325   1197   1,30   49,42   7,74   -   813   3340140F
  108F3340160190   -   1600   400   2658   1368   1,30   56,48   8,85   -   930   3340160F
  108F3340180190   -   1800   400   2990   1539   1,30   63,54   9,95   -   1045   3340180F
  108F3340200190   -   2000   400   3322   1710   1,30   70,60   11,06   -   1162   3340200F
  108F3340220190   -   2200   400   3654   1881   1,30   77,66   12,17   -   1278   3340220F
  108F3340240190   -   2400   400   3986   2052   1,30   84,72   13,27   -   1395   3340240F
  108F3340300190   -   3000   400   4983   2565   1,30   105,90   16,59   -   1738   3340300F
  108F3350060190   -   600   500   1202   619   1,30   26,55   3,85   -   436   3350060F
  108F3350080190   -   800   500   1602   825   1,30   35,40   5,14   -   591   3350080F
  108F3350100190   -   1000   500   2003   1031   1,30   44,25   6,42   -   702   3350100F
  108F3350120190   -   1200   500   2404   1237   1,30   53,10   7,70   -   837   3350120F
  108F3350140190   -   1400   500   2804   1443   1,30   61,95   8,99   -   980   3350140F
  108F3350160190   -   1600   500   3205   1650   1,30   70,80   10,27   -   1119   3350160F
  108F3350180190   -   1800   500   3605   1856   1,30   79,65   11,56   -   1257   3350180F
  108F3350200190   -   2000   500   4006   2062   1,30   88,50   12,84   -   1397   3350200F
  108F3350220190   -   2200   500   4407   2268   1,30   97,35   14,12   -   1538   3350220F
  108F3350240190   -   2400   500   4807   2475   1,30   106,20   15,41   -   1675   3350240F
  108F3360060190   -   600   600   1396   719   1,30   31,92   4,38   -   540   3360060F
  108F3360080190   -   800   600   1862   958   1,30   42,56   5,84   -   671   3360080F
  108F3360100190   -   1000   600   2327   1198   1,30   53,20   7,30   -   813   3360100F
  108F3360120190   -   1200   600   2792   1437   1,30   63,84   8,76   -   975   3360120F
  108F3360140190   -   1400   600   3258   1677   1,30   74,48   10,22   -   1137   3360140F
  108F3360160190   -   1600   600   3723   1917   1,30   85,12   11,68   -   1298   3360160F
  108F3360180190   -   1800   600   4189   2156   1,30   95,76   13,14   -   1460   3360180F
  108F3360200190   -   2000   600   4654   2396   1,30   106,40   14,60   -   1621   3360200F
  108F3370060190   -   600   700   1582   814   1,30   34,24   4,68   -   584   3370060F
  108F3370080190   -   800   700   2110   1086   1,30   45,66   6,24   -   736   3370080F
  108F3370100190   -   1000   700   2637   1357   1,30   57,07   7,80   -   921   3370100F
  108F3370120190   -   1200   700   3164   1629   1,30   68,48   9,36   -   1197   3370120F
  108F3370140190   -   1400   700   3692   1900   1,30   79,90   10,92   -   1378   3370140F
280
FLATLINE ( T33 )
 HOW TO ORDER   FLATLINE   T33
 Delivery time  5  working days

( Watt )
(φ30K)
  n-exp.   weight
( kg )
  water content
( l )
  electr.
resistance
( Watt )
  price
 S600
( € )
  short ref. nr.
 S600
 stock
  108F3390040190   -   400   900   1286   662   1,30   25,92   3,52   -   449   3390040F
  108F3390060190   -   600   900   1930   993   1,30   38,88   5,28   -   674   3390060F
  108F3390080190   -   800   900   2573   1324   1,30   51,84   7,04   -   900   3390080F
  108F3390100190   -   1000   900   3216   1655   1,30   64,80   8,80   -   1122   3390100F
  108F3390120190   -   1200   900   3859   1987   1,30   77,76   10,56   -   1348   3390120F
  108F3390140190   -   1400   900   4502   2318   1,30   90,72   12,32   -   1573   3390140F
  108F3390160190   -   1600   900   5146   2649   1,30   103,68   14,08   -   1795   3390160F
281
FLATLINE ( T33 )
 TYPES
•  T21S, T22